ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi
b
le
 a
ir

FLX-HDPE-75/FLX-HDPE-A-75: 1100cm x 40cm
FLX-HDPE-90/FLX-HDPE-A-90: 1400cm x 50cm
Example
Product code	 FLX  -  HDPE  -  75
type
material
diameter
Flexible ducts
FLX-HDPE/FLX-HDPE-A
code D
nom [mm]
d
[mm]
weight
[kg/mb]
FLX-HDPE-63 63 51 0,26
FLX-HDPE-A-63 63 51 0,26
FLX-HDPE-75 75 63 0,29 0,31
FLX-HDPE-A-75 75 63 0,29 0,31
FLX-HDPE-90 90 75 0,33 0,42
FLX-HDPE-A-90 90 75 0,33 0,42
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u